
Alipurduar-Howrah Special/03070x - Exp - ER 
BWN/Barddhaman Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 

1h 57m - 93 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 08:45 0 1 0 51 50 NFR
2 NMZ New Mal Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 0 1 113 48 161 NFR
3 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 0 1 161 17 119 NFR
4 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 12:30 12:45 15m 0 1 168 74 114 NFR
5 MLDT Malda Town 15:55 16:05 10m 0 1 403 54 31 ER
6 RPH Rampurhat Junction 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 527 56 143 ER
7 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 19:30 19:32 2m 0 1 588 37 50 ER
8 BWN Barddhaman Junction 20:56 20:58 2m 0 1 640 48 36 ER
9 HWH Howrah Junction 22:55 0 1 733 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (19:41)

May 21 2024 (19:41)

1

1


